The Power to See
Everything: the Complete
Video Security Solution
Combined with the FortiRecorder
NVR, FortiCameras give you
everything you need for complete
facility video security.
§§ Scheduled and manual recording

FST-PROD-DS-CMR9	 FCM-DAT-R4-201606
DATA SHEET: FortiCamera™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiCam FD40 FMC-FD40 4 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, IR/night vision, shutter WDR, indoor/outdoor, motorized zoom, AF.
FortiCam FD20 FCM-FD20 2 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, IR/night vision, sunshield, indoor/outdoor, varifocal.
FortiCam MD20 FCM-MD20 2 mega-pixel mini done IP camera, IR/night vision, indoor/outdoor, fixed lens.
FortiCam OB30 FCM-OB30 3 mega-pixel outdoor bullet IP camera, IR/night vision, shutter WDR, motorized zoom, AF.
FortiCam CB20 FCM-CB20 2 mega-pixel compact bullet IP camera, IR/night vision, indoor/outdoor, varifocal.
FortiCam MB40 FCM-MB40 4 mega-pixel fixed mini box IP camera, IR/night vision, shutter WDR, indoor, fixed lens.
FortiCam SD20 FCM-SD20 2 mega-pixel speed dome PTZ IP camera, DIDO, 1x 10/100 port, 802.3at PoE, outdoor use, rated IP66.
FortiAPCam 214B FCM-AP214B 2 mega-pixel indoor fixed dome IP camera with LED night vision, PIR, audio, DIDO.
Includes built-in wireless AP — 1x GE RJ45 port, single radio (802.11 a/b/g/n, 2x2 MIMO), integrated mount, 802.3af PoE.
Optional Accessories
FortiCam SD20 Mount FCM-SD2-PDT Standard pendant arm mount kit for FCM-SD20.
FCM-SD2-ICT In-ceiling mount kit for FCM-SD20.
FCM-SD2-ST25 Straight tube 25cm mount kit for FCM-SD20.
FCM-SD2-CPM Corner plate mini mount kit for FCM-SD20. For use with FCM-SD2-PDT.
FCM-SD2-TDM Pole thin direct mount kit for FCM-SD20. For use with FCM-SD2-PDT.
FCM-SD2-HCM Hard ceiling mount kit for FCM-SD20.
FortiCam FD40 Mount FCM-FD4-ICM In-ceiling mount kit for FCM-FD40.
FCM-FD4-WMB Wall mount bracket indoor kit for FCM-FD40.
FCM-FD4-PCP Pendant cap kit for FCM-FD40. For use with FCM-SD2-PDT or FCM-SD2-ST25.
FortiRecorder Central FREE Video Management System for Windows.
FortiRecorder Mobile iOS App. FREE Monitor FortiRecorder from your iPhone or iPad.